
Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025
Judges: Sergejeva Jeļena, Belokoņa Poļina, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
Director of Shooting: Silajeva Alisa
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate, Larionova Ruslana , Ābelis Toms

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

EST ESTONIA
1 013C E3950506 KOVALEVSKI Taivo M C M
1 016B E5090502 MÄRS Jarko M C M
1 014C E511115 ORIEHOV Gregor M C M

E3841213 LOORENTS Reimo F O F
E3810904 TATARLÕ Sergei F O F

1 003D E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M
1 005D E5080521 MIHKELSON Mikk M R M
1 005B E5080526 SEPP Ander M R M
1 006C E3780327 TANVEL Priit M R M
1 017D E6070921 ORIEHOV Dagne W C W
1 026C E4781122 KOORT Kadi W L W
1 009D E040908 GOLD Lisette Marie W R W
1 012C E6100618 KASK Emma W R W
1 008D E050411 KIVILO Karoline W R W
1 010D E6000810 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W
1 011B E4810201 TATARLÕ Svetlana W R W

EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
1 003D E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M
1 005D E5080521 MIHKELSON Mikk M R M
1 009D E040908 GOLD Lisette Marie W R W
1 008D E050411 KIVILO Karoline W R W
1 010D E6000810 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W

EST-KSK KAJAMAA SK
E3810904 TATARLÕ Sergei F O F

EST-SVK VK SAARDE
1 013C E3950506 KOVALEVSKI Taivo M C M
1 014C E511115 ORIEHOV Gregor M C M

E3841213 LOORENTS Reimo F O F
1 017D E6070921 ORIEHOV Dagne W C W

EST-TLVK TALLINNA VK
1 006C E3780327 TANVEL Priit M R M
1 026C E4781122 KOORT Kadi W L W
1 011B E4810201 TATARLÕ Svetlana W R W

EST-TVSK TARTU VALLA SPORDIKOOL
1 016B E5090502 MÄRS Jarko M C M
1 005B E5080526 SEPP Ander M R M
1 012C E6100618 KASK Emma W R W

GAJA SM GAJA
1 002B LTU0396 JUKNEVIČIUS Justas M R M
1 003B LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius M R M
1 001B LTU0327 ŠULIOKAS Domantas M R M
1 007B LTU0326 PERMINAITĖ Diana W R W

KL KAUNO LANKININKAI
1 007A LTU0147 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 021D LTU0483 PŪRIENĖ Ligita W B W

LAT LATVIA
1 020D LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
1 019B LV00798 DMITRIČENKO Mihails M B M
1 019D LV00864 DZENIS Gintis M B M
1 020B LV00958 GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts M B M
1 013D LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M C M
1 015C LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M C M
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025
Judges: Sergejeva Jeļena, Belokoņa Poļina, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
Director of Shooting: Silajeva Alisa
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate, Larionova Ruslana , Ābelis Toms

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT LATVIA
1 015B LV00894 JANSONS Dainis M C M
1 013B LV01086 KASPEROVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 014D LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M
1 016D LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 016C LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M
1 014B LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 025C LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts M L M
1 024A LV01075 ČEPULIS Dainis M L M
1 024D LV00416 GREMZDE Jānis M L M
1 023D LV00618 KIRILOVS Pēteris M L M
1 024C LV01061 LEJA Mārtiņš M L M
1 025B LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 024B LV00959 SALMIŅŠ Guntis M L M
1 023B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M
1 025A LV01069 VUGULS Arnis M L M
1 023C LV01070 VUGULS Māris M L M
1 023A LV01166 ZAPERECKIS Emīls M L M

LV00080 LIEPA Krišjānis F O F
1 001D LTU0245 ANTANAITIS Justas M R M
1 006B LV01122 ČAKARS Andris M R M
1 004A LV00697 CARONE Leonardo M R M
1 003C LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 004B LV00131 JONASTS Gints M R M
1 004C Lv00968 JUŠKA Olivers M R M
1 005A LV00985 KANTS Jānis M R M
1 001C LV00587 KONONOVS Gļebs M R M
1 002A LV01103 LOGINS Ēriks M R M
1 001A LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M
1 002C LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 003A LV01079 ŠEVČUKS Ruslans M R M
1 022C LV01031 ČEPULE Elīza W B W
1 021B LV00945 ĻEBEDEVA Alīna W B W
1 022A LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W B W
1 018A LV00997 FROLENOKA Polina W C W
1 017A LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
1 017C LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 025D LV01077 GOBA Ieva Anna W L W
1 026D LV01116 RIMŠĀNE Līga W L W
1 026A LV01074 SILJĒKABA-ČEPULE Kristīne W L W
1 026B LV01167 VUGULE Silva W L W
1 010B LV01062 DONSKA Elizabete W R W
1 009B LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W
1 008B LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W
1 007C LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 012B LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W
1 010C LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 009C LV00682 SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija W R W
1 009A LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 008A LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W
1 011D LV01099 VOLKOVA Marija Jekaterina W R W
1 010A LV01034 ZAĻMEŽA Amanda W R W
1 008C LV01000 ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda W R W
1 011A LV00989 ZUBOVA Iryna W R W

LAT-3SP JAUNPILS / 3 SPĀRNI
1 024A LV01075 ČEPULIS Dainis M L M
1 025A LV01069 VUGULS Arnis M L M
1 023C LV01070 VUGULS Māris M L M
1 023A LV01166 ZAPERECKIS Emīls M L M
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025
Judges: Sergejeva Jeļena, Belokoņa Poļina, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
Director of Shooting: Silajeva Alisa
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate, Larionova Ruslana , Ābelis Toms

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT-3SP JAUNPILS / 3 SPĀRNI
1 022C LV01031 ČEPULE Elīza W B W
1 025D LV01077 GOBA Ieva Anna W L W
1 026A LV01074 SILJĒKABA-ČEPULE Kristīne W L W
1 026B LV01167 VUGULE Silva W L W

LAT-A4A ARCHERY 4 ALL ROPAŽI
1 006D LV01115 RIMŠĀNS Viesturs M R M
1 026D LV01116 RIMŠĀNE Līga W L W

LAT-A4S ARCHERY 4 ALL SUNTAŽI
1 024C LV01061 LEJA Mārtiņš M L M
1 006B LV01122 ČAKARS Andris M R M
1 010B LV01062 DONSKA Elizabete W R W

LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
1 019B LV00798 DMITRIČENKO Mihails M B M
1 019D LV00864 DZENIS Gintis M B M
1 020B LV00958 GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts M B M
1 013B LV01086 KASPEROVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 014B LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 004A LV00697 CARONE Leonardo M R M
1 002A LV01103 LOGINS Ēriks M R M
1 001A LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M
1 003A LV01079 ŠEVČUKS Ruslans M R M
1 021B LV00945 ĻEBEDEVA Alīna W B W
1 022A LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W B W

LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
1 009B LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W

LAT-AMA Amazones
1 015C LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M C M
1 025B LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 024B LV00959 SALMIŅŠ Guntis M L M
1 023B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M
1 003C LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 001C LV00587 KONONOVS Gļebs M R M
1 002C LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 008B LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W
1 010C LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 009C LV00682 SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija W R W
1 011D LV01099 VOLKOVA Marija Jekaterina W R W
1 008C LV01000 ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda W R W

LAT-CUR CURLAND
1 013D LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M C M
1 014D LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M

LAT-LIO ARCHERY LIONS
1 016C LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M

LV00080 LIEPA Krišjānis F O F
1 007C LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W

LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK
1 015B LV00894 JANSONS Dainis M C M
1 004B LV00131 JONASTS Gints M R M
1 012B LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W

LAT-ODI ODISEJS
1 016D LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M

LV00127 AVSJUKS Viktors F O F
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025
Judges: Sergejeva Jeļena, Belokoņa Poļina, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
Director of Shooting: Silajeva Alisa
Organizing Committee: Zālīte Agate, Larionova Ruslana , Ābelis Toms
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LAT-ODI ODISEJS
1 004C Lv00968 JUŠKA Olivers M R M
1 018A LV00997 FROLENOKA Polina W C W
1 017A LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
1 017C LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 009A LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 008A LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W
1 010A LV01034 ZAĻMEŽA Amanda W R W
1 011A LV00989 ZUBOVA Iryna W R W

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER
1 025C LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts M L M
1 024D LV00416 GREMZDE Jānis M L M
1 023D LV00618 KIRILOVS Pēteris M L M

LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI
1 020D LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
1 005A LV00985 KANTS Jānis M R M

LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
1 001D LTU0245 ANTANAITIS Justas M R M
1 002D LTU0101 KRULIS Adam M R M
1 018B LTU0271 ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita W C W

LTU LITHUANIA
1 020A LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 019C LTU0317 JACEVIČIUS Artūras M B M
1 020C LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
1 019A LTU0487 KRIAUČIŪNAS Egidijus M B M
1 016A LTU0024 BILEIŠIS Remigijus M C M
1 015A LTU0067 GRIGARAVIČIUS Jonas M C M
1 014A LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
1 013A LTU0301 KOSTECKAS Justinas M C M
1 015D LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M
1 002B LTU0396 JUKNEVIČIUS Justas M R M
1 002D LTU0101 KRULIS Adam M R M
1 006A LTU0362 NORVAINIS Ramūnas M R M
1 007A LTU0147 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 003B LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius M R M
1 006D LV01115 RIMŠĀNS Viesturs M R M
1 001B LTU0327 ŠULIOKAS Domantas M R M
1 021C LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W
1 021D LTU0483 PŪRIENĖ Ligita W B W
1 022B LTU0432 ZALIAUSKIENĖ Lolita W B W
1 018B LTU0271 ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita W C W
1 017B LTU0489 PUPEIKYTĖ Gunda W C W
1 018D LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W C W
1 007D LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 007B LTU0326 PERMINAITĖ Diana W R W
1 012A LTU0193 STAGNIŪNAITĖ Aistė W R W

LTU-3X TRYS IKSAI
1 006A LTU0362 NORVAINIS Ramūnas M R M
1 007D LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W

STR STRĖLĖ
1 022B LTU0432 ZALIAUSKIENĖ Lolita W B W

ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS
1 016A LTU0024 BILEIŠIS Remigijus M C M
1 015A LTU0067 GRIGARAVIČIUS Jonas M C M
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025
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ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS
1 014A LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
1 013A LTU0301 KOSTECKAS Justinas M C M
1 017B LTU0489 PUPEIKYTĖ Gunda W C W

USTR UGNINĖ STRĖLĖ
1 012A LTU0193 STAGNIŪNAITĖ Aistė W R W

VJT VAJETAU
1 020A LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 019C LTU0317 JACEVIČIUS Artūras M B M
1 020C LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
1 019A LTU0487 KRIAUČIŪNAS Egidijus M B M
1 021C LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W

ŽL ŽALIASIS LANKAS
1 015D LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M
1 018D LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W C W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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